GRADE 3-8 BENCHMARK CUT SCORES

Mathematics Raw Cut Scores 

Mathematics (of 80 possible raw points)

	Grade
	Below
	Basic
	Proficient
	Advanced

	3
	0-22 
	23
	40
	57

	4
	0-31
	32
	45
	61

	5
	0-30
	31
	43
	61

	6
	0-29
	30
	46
	61

	7
	0-27
	28
	38
	57

	8
	0-29
	30
	39
	60


Literacy Raw Cut Scores 

Literacy (of 96 possible raw points)

	Grade
	Below
	Basic
	Proficient
	Advanced

	3
	0-47 
	48
	65
	80

	4
	0-41
	42
	64
	80

	5
	0-38
	39
	62
	81

	6
	0-43
	44
	69
	83

	7
	0-42
	43
	65
	80

	8
	0-46
	47
	64
	81


